September 13, 2013

SERVING THOSE WHO SERVE THE PUBLIC

4“‘* US.MUNICIPAL
\'

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

12 Noon

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

OPEN HOUSE

U.S. Municipal will be hosting the

Montgomery County Public Works Association
and
Del/Chester Public Works Association Meetings

September 26, 2013

U.S. Municipal
461 Glennie Circle, King of Prussia, PA 19406
(610) 292-9450

9:30 am. Registration, Coffee and Donuts

9:45 am. Company Introduction

10:45 a.m. Product Review & New Equipment Introductions
11:00 a.m. Break

11:15 am. Road Patcher Demonstration

12 Noon General Membership Meeting & Equipment Display
1:00 p.m. Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to Lauretta by September 20", 2013
Phone: (800) 222-1980 Ext. 302; Fax: (610) 275-4270
E-mail: Laz@usmuni.com




