

September 13, 2013



OPEN HOUSE

U.S. Municipal will be hosting the

Montgomery County Public Works Association and Del/Chester Public Works Association Meetings

September 26, 2013

U.S. Municipal 461 Glennie Circle, King of Prussia, PA 19406 (610) 292-9450

9:00 a.m.	to	9:30 a.m.	Registration, Coffee and Donuts
9:30 a.m.	to	9:45 a.m.	Company Introduction
9:45 a.m.	to	10:45 a.m.	Product Review & New Equipment Introductions
10:45 a.m.	to	11:00 a.m.	Break
11:00 a.m.	to	11:15 a.m.	Road Patcher Demonstration
11:15 a.m.	to	12 Noon	General Membership Meeting & Equipment Display
12 Noon	to	1:00 p.m.	Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to Lauretta by September 20th, 2013 Phone: (800) 222-1980 Ext. 302; Fax: (610) 275-4270

E-mail: Laz@usmuni.com